附件

[bookmark: _GoBack]巴中市疾病预防控制中心2024年公开考核招聘急需紧缺卫生专业技术人员体检人选名单
	岗位名称
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号后四位
	面试序号
	面试成绩
	岗位排名
	备注

	疾病预防控制　　
	文玖兵
	男
	2116
	4
	84.60
	1
	

	疾病预防控制　　
	杨馥榕
	女
	0229
	21
	84.40
	2
	

	疾病预防控制　　
	郑金蓉
	女
	1768
	22
	82.00
	3
	

	疾病预防控制　　
	王露珧
	女
	0329
	13
	81.60
	4
	

	疾病预防控制　　
	黄婷婷
	女
	0028
	2
	81.00
	5
	

	疾病预防控制　　
	胡钧元
	男
	1813
	24
	80.80
	6
	

	检验检测
	郭欣鹭
	女
	2427
	49
	85.00
	1
	

	检验检测
	蒋璐遥
	女
	2368
	35
	84.80
	2
	



